

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 5 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26287/2010  
(From the judgement and order dated 03/06/2010 in WP No.3820/2010  
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

KALPANA CHAWLA MEM.EDUCATIONAL STY.&amp;ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 02/12/2011 This Application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rakesh K. Khanna, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Aseem Mehrotra, Adv.  
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.For Respondent(s)  
rr.1 Mr. Ankur Mittal,Adv.

rrs. 2 &amp; 3 Mr. Jay Kishor Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RAdmittedly, our order dated 15th July, 2011 was  
not complied with. In that view of the matter,  
further directions cannot be issued, as sought for in  
the application. The same stands dismissed  
accordingly.[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master[ Kusum Gulati ]  
Court Master